
ISB Internationaler Schützenbund
Sommermeisterschaft SSV Rattenberg

1. Ofner Markus 100
2. Czismarics Wolfgang 99
3. Kloihofer  Stefan 98
4. Gösweiner Ronald 97
5. Kloihofer  Valentina 96
6. Gremel Rene 96
7. Aichmaier Uwe 96
8. Neumayer Markus 96
9. Reichart Peter 94

10. Weiss Franz 94
11. Klingsbiegl Rudi 94
12. Friesenbichler Bärbel 93
13. Bierbaumer Rene 93
14. Herold Christian 92
15. Pischler Oliver 92
16. Standeker Elke 92
17. Oberneuwirther Mario 89
18. van Ham Bernhard 89
19. Brandlhofer Barbara 88
20. Zettel Dominik 87
21. Oberneuwirther Marion 83

1. Czismarics Wolfgang 100
2. Ofner Markus 99
3. Millner Raphael 98
4. Millner Claus 97
5. Weiss Franz 96
6. Kloihofer  Stefan 96
7. Bierbaumer Rene 96
8. Ratschiller Martin 95
9. Gremel Rene 94

10. Gruber Rüdiger 94
11. Müller Gerald 94
12. Brandlhofer Barbara 94
13. Gruber Jakob 93
14. Kloihofer  Valentina 92
15. Reichart Peter 91
16. Pischler Oliver 90
17. Berger Stefan 89
18. Hofer Paul 82
19. Günther Manuel 78
20. Korner Patrick 77
21. Friesenbichler Bärbel 75
22. Jansenberger Ralf 45
23. Neumayer Markus 37

Halbautomat Kleinkaliber

Halbautomat Großkaliber
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1. Czismarics Wolfgang 100
2. Gremel Rene 99
3. Ratschiller Martin 98
4. Klingsbiegl Rudi 97
5. Millner Raphael 96
6. Weiss Franz 96
7. Brandlhofer Barbara 95
8. Kloihofer  Valentina 95
9. Gruber  Rüdiger 94

10. Millner Claus 92
11. Friesenbichler Bärbel 91
12. Grebien Wolfgang 90
13. Zettel Dominik 89
14. Pischler Oliver 88
15. Kloihofer  Stefan 88
16. Herold Christian 87
17. Klingbacher Mark Dominic 85
18. Reichart Peter 85
19. Lamisch Leo 81
20. Burger Peter 76
21. Gruber Jakob 75

1. Czismarics Wolfgang 100
2. Kloihofer  Stefan 96
3. Schöfmann Rafael 95
4. Klingsbiegl Rudi 94
5. Kaip Dominik 92
6. Ofner Markus 91
7. Weiss Franz 90
8. Wallner Thomas 89
9. Gösweiner Ronald 88

10. Pischler Oliver 87
11. Ratschiller Martin 86
12. Gruber  Rüdiger 85
13. Oberneuwirther Marion 86
14. Oberneuwirther Mario 81
15. Burger Peter 75
16. Müller Gerald 75
17. Harhammer Renate 74
18. Berger Stefan 74
19. Grebien Wolfgang 72

PCC Pistolenkarabiner

Pistole Großkaliber
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20. Aichmaier Uwe 70
21. Harhammer Klaus 68
22. Satzer Hans-Peter 65
23. Jansenberger Robert 62
24. Gremel Rene 61
25. Millner Raphael 61
26. Standeker Elke 61
27. Gruber Jakob 60
28. Grimschitz Gregor 55
29. Neumayer Markus 53
30. Günther Manuel 52
31. Reichart Peter 50
32. Bierbaumer Rene 47
33. Schnabl Gerhard 42
34. Herold Christian 41
35. Zettel Dominik 32
36. Hofer Paul 31
37. Rabe Rudolf 31
38. Millner Claus 31
39. Korner Patrick 25
40. Lamisch Leo 23
41. Friesenbichler Bärbel 17
42. Almer Helmut 16
43. Klingbacher Mark Dominic 16
44. Jansenberger Ralf 15

1. Czismarics Wolfgang 97
2. Kaip Dominik 93
3. van Ham Bernhard 92
4. Ofner Markus 90
5. Gruber  Rüdiger 89
6. Gösweiner Ronald 85
7. Standeker Elke 81
8. Millner Raphael 78
9. Aichmaier Uwe 76

10. Harhammer Renate 76
11. Grimschitz Gregor 73
12. Harhammer Klaus 69
13. Hütter Georg 66
14. Klingbacher Mark Dominic 61
15. Gremel Rene 60
16. Lamisch Leo 58
17. Millner Claus 49
18. Zettel Dominik 38
19. Weiss Franz 26

Revolver Großkaliber
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20. Reichart Peter 25
21. Kloihofer  Stefan 24
22. Neumayer Markus 23
23. Herold Christian 17
24. Hofer Paul 16
25. Satzer Hans-Peter 15
26. Ratschiller Martin 14
27. Burger Peter 13
28. Almer Helmut 12
29. Rabe Rudolf 11
30. Gruber Jakob 10

1. Czismarics Wolfgang 98
2. Kloihofer  Stefan 88
3. van Ham Bernhard 87
4. Harhammer Renate 84
5. Hütter Georg 77
6. Harhammer Klaus 73
7. Zettel Dominik 70
8. Gruber Jakob 69
9. Herold Christian 67

1. Kaip Dominik 91
2. Kloihofer  Stefan 25
3. Zettel Dominik 18
4. Herold Christian 17

1. Kaip Dominik 73
2. Csar Felix 72
3. Wallner Thomas 60
4. Herold Christian 59
5. Reichart Peter 46
6. Zettel Dominik 42

Ordonnanzpistole

Taschenpistole

FFW Kleinkaliber
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